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Universidad:
Faculty Of Medicine - Ain
Shams University (cairo

Egypt)

Internado:

White Memorial Medical

Center
Residencia:

Azmy
Ghaly, MD

Internal Medicine

]

White Memorial Medical

Center

Regiones:

4

Otros idiomas hablados:
Arabic

Age Limits:
18 yrs and older

Location:

1700 E Cesar E Chavez Ave
Ste 3900

Los Angeles, CA 90033

| | 1-323-307-0800
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NopTum

—ﬁ APPLECARE

—~w MEDICAL GROUP

o Horario de atencion:

LUN:

MAR:

MIE:
JUE:
VIE:

8:00AM - 4:30PM
8:00AM - 4:30PM
8:00AM - 4.30PM
8:00AM - 4:30PM
8:00AM - 4:30PM

Your provider participates in a variety of health plans. To select your Optum Care Network—AppleCare physician,
please call the Member Services number and give the ID number listed below.

HEALTH PLAN

Aetna

AHMC

Alignment Health Plan
Anthem Blue Cross
Blue Shield

Blue Shield 65+

Blue Shield 65+ Choice
Cigna

Health Net

Humana

LA Care Health Plan
SCAN
UnitedHealthcare

WellCare

MBR SRVCS

1-800-756-7039
1-626-300-2841
1-866-634-2247
1-800-627-8797
1-800-393-6130
1-800-776-4466
1-800-776-4466
1-800-244-6224
1-800-522-0088
1-800-457-4708
1-888-452-2273
1-800-559-3500
1-866-633-2446
1-866-999-3945

SELECT 1
510740
APP000145
ACSA100259
ZUD460
100096562009
100096562009
100096562009
7388117008
5155049015
992508
A51085W23
1187-30766
0253270421

1385446AC0325

To learn more about Optum Care Network or how to join please call us at: 1-877-862-1007. Monday — Friday, 8:00AM to 5PM.



